State Disaster Declarations: MN Tribes

Tribe

Bois Forte Band

Fond du Lac Band

Grand Portage Chippewa
Leech Lake Band

Lower Sioux Indian Community
Mdewakanton Sioux

Mille Lacs Ojibwe

Prairie Island Indian Community
Red Lake Nation

Upper Sioux Community
White Earth Nation

Sorted by Tribe

Total State Declarations
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Through December, 2020

Total Payments as of 1/22/2021
$40,897.79
$86,671.27
$0.00
$54,375.63
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$29,187.95
$0.00
$41,373.90
$14,040.93

Through 2020-SD-052

Per Capita
$62.25
$23.25
$0.00
$5.33
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$164.90
$0.00
$725.86
$1.53



