## Sorted by Tribe Through December, 2020

Tribe	<b>Total State Declarations</b>	Total Payments as of 1/22/2021	Per Capita
Bois Forte Band	1	\$40 <i>,</i> 897.79	\$62.25
Fond du Lac Band	1	\$86,671.27	\$23.25
Grand Portage Chippewa	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
Leech Lake Band	2	\$54,375.63	\$5.33
Lower Sioux Indian Community	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Mdewakanton Sioux	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Mille Lacs Ojibwe	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prairie Island Indian Community	1	\$29 <i>,</i> 187.95	\$164.90
Red Lake Nation	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Upper Sioux Community	1	\$41,373.90	\$725.86
White Earth Nation	1	\$14,040.93	\$1.53